

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1481 OF 2004

CHAMPA LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(SUMMONS FOR NON-PROSECUTION)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kumar Kartikan, Adv.  
Mr. Ranvijay, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Further six weeks' time is granted to the  
appellant for filing additional documents.

(Arvind)  
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master